STP/AC 24th Feb 2012
All product specifications, statements, information and data given herein are believed to be accurate and reliable, but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed
or implied.  Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute – and we specifically
disclaim  – any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use.  This Information is intended for use only by customers who have the requisite experience and capability to
determine the correct products for their application.           KEMET's product warranty is set forth at www.kemet. com under Terms and Conditions of Sale.
C4AE
BOX CAPACITORS
DC LINK

Ipkr
Apk
ESL
nH
ESR
70°C@10kHz
mΩ
Irms*
70°C@10kHz
Arms
Rth
(°C/W)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
B H L P P1
C4AEGBU4450A1WJ 4.5 450 14 65 25 14.2 4.5 44 11 20 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEGBU4680A1XJ 6.8 450 15 101 25 10.0 6.0 36 13 25 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEGBU5100A1YJ 10 450 14 145 26 7.4 7.5 33 14 28 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEGBU5125A11J 12.5 450 15 187 26 6.2 8.5 29 19 29 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEGBU5200A12J 20 450 15 303 28 4.8 11.0 23 22 37 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEGBW5300A3FJ 30 450 10 298 30 4.1 13.0 20 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5350A3JJ 35 450 10 355 30 3.5 14.0 18 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5400A3HJ 40 450 10 406 30 3.1 16.0 17 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5500A3LJ 50 450 10 508 30 2.5 18.0 15 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEGBW5750A3MJ 75 450 7 503 35 3.4 18.0 12 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEGBW6100A3NJ 100 450 7 677 35 2.6 22.0 10 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEHBU4330A1WJ 3.3 600 17 55 25 17.0 4.0 44 11 20 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEHBU4560A1XJ 5.6 600 17 94 25 10.7 6.0 36 13 25 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEHBU4700A1YJ 7 600 17 118 26 9.0 7.0 33 14 28 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEHBU5100A11J 10 600 17 169 26 6.8 8.5 29 19 29 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEHBU5150A12J 15 600 17 253 28 5.3 10.5 23 22 37 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEHBW5200A3FJ 20 600 11 229 30 5.3 11.0 20 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEHBW5300A3JJ 30 600 11 337 30 3.6 14.0 18 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEHBW5400A3LJ 40 600 11 458 30 2.8 18.0 15 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEHBW5550A3MJ 55 600 8 425 35 4.1 16.5 12 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEHBW5750A3NJ 75 600 8 579 35 3.1 20.5 10 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEJBU4270A1WJ 2.7 700 19 51 25 18.3 4.0 44 11 20 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEJBU4400A1XJ 4 700 19 77 25 12.9 5.5 36 13 25 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEJBU4500A1YJ 5 700 19 96 26 10.7 6.0 33 14 28 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEJBU4800A11J 8 700 19 154 26 7.3 8.0 29 19 29 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEJBU5125A12J 12.5 700 19 241 28 5.5 10.0 23 22 37 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEJBW5150A3FJ 15 700 13 196 30 6.2 10.0 20 20 40 41.5 37.5 5.1
C4AEJBW5200A3JJ 20 700 13 262 30 4.7 12.5 18 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEJBW5220A3HJ 22 700 13 288 30 4.3 13.0 17 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEJBW5300A3LJ 30 700 13 389 30 3.2 16.5 15 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEJBW5450A3MJ 45 700 9 389 35 4.4 16.0 12 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEJBW5550A3NJ 55 700 9 485 35 3.6 19.0 10 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEJBW5600A3NJ 60 700 9 530 35 3.4 19.5 10 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEOBU4150A1WJ 1.5 900 24 36 25 26.3 3.5 44 11 20 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEOBU4270A1XJ 2.7 900 24 65 25 15.3 5.0 36 13 25 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEOBU4330A1YJ 3.3 900 24 79 26 12.9 5.5 33 14 28 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEOBU4500A11J 5 900 24 120 26 9.1 7.0 29 19 29 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEOBU4800A12J 8 900 24 193 28 6.6 9.5 23 22 37 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEOBW5120A3FJ 12 900 16 190 30 6.3 10.0 20 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5140A3JJ 14 900 16 229 30 5.4 11.5 18 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5160A3HJ 16 900 16 256 30 4.8 13.0 17 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5200A3LJ 20 900 16 321 30 3.9 15.0 15 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEOBW5300A3MJ 30 900 11 324 35 5.2 15.0 12 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEOBW5400A3NJ 40 900 11 428 35 4.0 18.0 10 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
* Irms value that leads to a ∆T of ~15°C in the Hot Spot � THS = TAMB + ∆T = 70°C + 15°C = 85°C
STP/AC 24th Feb 2012
All product specifications, statements, information and data given herein are believed to be accurate and reliable, but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed
or implied.  Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute – and we specifically

mΩ
Irms*
70°C@10kHz
Arms
Rth
(°C/W)
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
B H L P P1
C4AEQBU4100A1WJ 1 1100 28 28 25 33.1 3.0 44 11 20 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEQBU4180A1XJ 1.8 1100 29 52 25 19.1 4.5 36 13 25 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEQBU4220A1YJ 2.2 1100 29 63 26 16.0 5.0 33 14 28 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEQBU4330A11J 3.3 1100 29 95 26 11.2 6.5 29 19 29 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEQBU4500A12J 5 1100 29 145 28 8.2 8.5 23 22 37 31.5 27.5 \
C4AEQBW4800A3FJ 8 1100 20 157 30 7.9 9.0 20 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEQBW5100A3JJ 10 1100 20 196 30 6.3 11.0 18 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEQBW5120A3LJ 12 1100 20 235 30 5.3 13.0 15 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEQBW5200A3MJ 20 1100 13 262 35 6.5 13.0 12 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEQBW5250A3NJ 25 1100 13 331 35 5.2 16.0 10 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEQBW5270A3NJ 27 1100 13 354 35 4.9 16.5 10 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
*  Irms value that leads to a ∆T of ~15°C in the Hot Spot � THS = TAMB + ∆T = 70°C + 15°C = 85°C
Part number decoding
Reminder
It is not possible to manufacture every part number which could be created from the coding description. Please refer to the table